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Pascal Contest

(Grade 9)

Cayley Contest

(Grade 10)
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(Grade 11)

2017
Resultats

Concours Pascal

(9¢ annee { Sec. I11)

Concours Cayley

(10° annee { Sec. 1V)

Concours Fermat

(11° annee { Sec. V)

Fermat Contest Honour Rolls
Palmares pour le concours Fermat



2017

Fermat Contest/Concours Fermat

Team Honour Rolls/Palmares d'équipes

Rank/Rang School/Ecole

NN OTWWN e

Lord Byng S. S.

Sir Wnston Churchill S.S
Centennial C. and V.I.
Don MIls CI.

Uni versity of Toronto School s
Iroquois Ridge H.S.

A. Y. Jackson S.S.

G eneagle S. S

St. Ceorge's Schoo

Bayvi ew S. S.

Centennial S.S.

West ern Canada H. S.

Marc Garneau C. |

Thornhill S.S

St. Theresa of Lisieux C H S
Waterloo C.1I.

A.B. Lucas S. S

Davi d Thonpson S. S.

St. Mchael's Univ. Schoo
Victoria Park C. I

Point Grey S. S

Appl eby Col | ege

Sem ahnoo S. S.

University Hll S 'S

Bl oor C. 1.

Burnaby North S.S.

El gin Park S.S.

St. Francis Xavier S. S
Toronto French Schoo

Vi ncent Massey S. S.

Bi shop Al |l en Acadeny

Mul grave Schoo

Ri chnond S. S.

St. Andrew s Col | ege
Unionville H' S

A d Scona Academic H. S.
Col I'i ngwood Schoo

Fat her John Rednond H. S.
Fraser Heights S. S
Martingrove C. I.

Bur naby Mountain S. S.
Fredericton H. S.
Mennonite Ed. Inst.
Pierre Elliott Trudeau H. S
The Wbodl ands Sec. Schoo
York MIls C. 1

Colonel Gay Sr. H'S

W Iliam Lyon Mackenzie C. 1.
Col | ege Jean de Brebeuf

E. Int'l de Montrea

Ki ng' s- Edgehi || Schoo

Upper Canada Col | ege (Upper School)

City/Ville
Vancouver
Vancouver
CGuel ph
Nort h York
Toronto
Qakvill e
Nort h York
Coqui tl am
Vancouver

Ri chnond Hi |
Coqui tl am
Cal gary
Nort h York
Thor nhi |

Ri chnond Hi |
Wat er | oo
London
Vancouver
Victoria
Nort h York
Vancouver
Cakvill e
Surrey
Vancouver
Toronto

Bur naby
Surrey

M ssi ssauga
Nort h York
W ndsor

Et obi coke
West Vancouver
Ri chnond
Aur or a

Mar kham
Ednont on
West Vancouver
Et obi coke
Surrey

Et obi coke
Bur naby
Frederi cton
Abbot sford
Mar kham

M ssi ssauga
Nort h York
Charl ot t et own
Nort h York
Mont r eal
West nount

W ndsor
Toronto

Score/Note

423
420
418
418
416
412
410
410
408
407
406
406
404
404
402
402
401
400
400
400
399
398
398
398
396
396
396
396
396
396
394
394
394
392
392
391
390
390
390
390
386
386
386
386
386
386
385
385
384
384
384
384



2017
Fermat Contest/Concours Fermat
Student Honour Roll/Palmarés d'étudiants

School/Ecole Location/Endroit Grade/Niveau

Scores/Notes 150 - 143

Name/Nom
Group I/Groupe |

CHA JAEYOON Western Canada H. S. Cal gary 11
KROKHI NE ANNA Uni versity of Toronto School s Tor ont o 9
LIN ANDREW University H Il S .S Vancouver 11
LIU YANA Jaya Int'l H S M ssi ssauga 11
SuU RU XI N Trafal gar School for Grls Mont r eal 11
SUN KAI A. B. Lucas S. S London 11
TAN YI' M NG Kitsilano S.S. (English) Vancouver 11
TANG YUN CHI Centennial C. and V.I. Guel ph 10
WANG SEAN Point Grey S. S Vancouver 10
WANG VI CTOR Sir Wnston Churchill S.S. Vancouver 11
V\EN YUNFEI | Walter Murray C. I. Saskat oon 11
WJ ERI C I roquoi s Ridge H. S Qakvill e 11
ZHA WANY Appl eby Col | ege Qakville 11
ZHANG JIA Y Don MIlIs C.I. North York 11
Group 1l/Groupe II Scores/Notes 142 - 138

BAI RONGZHUO A.B. Lucas S.S. London 11
CHEN JI AVEI Fredericton H. S Fredericton 11
CHEN LUCFEI Vancouver 11
CHEN SHUPENG Sir Wnston Churchill S.S. Vancouver 11
CHONG KI' T JUSTI N Toronto French School Nort h York 11
CHOW STEVEN Al bert Canpbell C. 1. Scar bor ough 11
DI NG HANZHANG St. Andrew s Col | ege Aur or a 11
FAN DI AN Thornhill S.S. Thor nhi | | 11
GAO LEXI Harry Ainlay H S Ednont on 11
CE Bl LL Don MIls C 1. Nort h Yor k 11
HESSAM Pl LEHROOD ELNAZ Marc Garneau C. 1. North York 11
HU HENRY Waterl oo C. 1. Wat er | oo 9
HUANG YUQ NG Lower Canada Col | ege Mont r eal 11
JI AO HONGYI John Fraser S.S. M ssi ssauga 11
KANG HELEN G eneagle S. S Coqui tl am 11
LI N SHI JI E Lord Byng S.S. Vancouver 11
LU LOUI SY Centennial C. and V.I. Guel ph 11
LU TONY Centenni al H. S. Cal gary 11
LUO ANDREW Fl eetwood Park S.S. Surrey 11
LUO FRESA Martingrove C.1I. Et obi coke 11
M LLER JUNK DEVON Dr. Frank J. Hayden S. S. Burl i ngt on 11
Qu KENNY Lord Byng S.S. Vancouver 11
SHAO VENCHEN Centennial S.S. Coqui tl am 11
SONG M NYEONG G eneagle S. S Coqui t | am 11
SuU BOB Iroquois Ridge H S CGakville 11
SuU YANG Davi d Thonmpson S. S. Vancouver 11
SULLI VAN NI CHOLAS Ashbury Col | ege Rockcliffe 11
TI AN KAl HAO Shawni gan Lake School Shawni gan Lake 10
WANG JOSEPH Bayvi ew S. S. R chnond Hi Il 11
VANG POPLAR ad d Scona Academi c H. S. Ednont on 11
VEI ANDREW St. George's School Vancouver 11
VONG ERI C Vancouver 11



2017
Fermat Contest/Concours Fermat
Student Honour Roll/Palmarés d'étudiants

Group Il/Groupe II Scores/Notes 142 - 138

WJ MANQ U A. Y. Jackson S.S. North York
WJ THECDORE St. Mchael's Univ. School Victoria

XU CHENRUI Fat her John Rednond H. S. Et obi coke

XU HEYI Bi shop All en Acadeny Et obi coke

XU TI GER St. George's School Vancouver
YAO BRI AN Burnaby North S.S. Bur naby

YU LI ANNA Mennonite Ed. |nst. Abbot sf ord
ZHANG MATTHEW Mul grave School West Vancouver
ZHANG Xl ACQ ANG Lord Byng S.S. Vancouver
ZHAO CHENYI Davi d Thonmpson S. S. Vancouver
ZHOU RAYMOND Uni versity of Toronto School s Toronto

ZHOU ZEHAO A Y. Jackson S.S. North York
ZHOU ZI XI ANG London
Group 11l/Groupe llI Scores/Notes 137 - 134

BAO JERRY North York
CAl ANGEL Bl cor C. 1. Toront o

CHEN ZH YAN Jean Vanier C H. S Ri chnmond Hi ||
CHUNG YUN EN St. Patrick's H S atawa

DONG BOVNEN Seni ahnoo S. S. Surrey
EMERSON Kl ERAN Univ. of Wnnipeg C W nni peg
FAUST JULI AN Uni versity of Toronto School s Toront o

GAO DI CHUAN Appl eby Col | ege Cakvill e

HA TAEUK Carson Graham S. S. Nort h Vancouver
HAN YUSHUO Longfi el ds- Davi dson Hei ghts S. Nepean

HUANG COCO Bayvi ew S. S. Ri chnmond Hil |
Jl HYELI N Centenni al S.S. Coqui t | am
JIN HOW E Metropolitan Prep. Acadeny North York
KANG Rl CHARD Dr. E.P. Scarlett H S Cal gary

KONG EDMUND Marc Garneau C. 1. North York
KOO MARTI N Uni versity of Toronto School s Tor ont o

LI ZEHUA Vancouver

LI AO YONGXI AN Handsworth S.S. Nort h Vancouver
LI AO ZI YU Don MIIs C.I. North York
LIU S| MON Victoria Park C. I. Nort h Yor k
MAI STEVEN Uni versity of Toronto School s Toronto

MAULI K ANUBHAV Central Peel S.S. Br anpt on
MOON HEEVON St. Theresa of Lisieux C H S Ri chmond Hi ||
MJJAH D ZUHAYR St. Francis Xavier S.S. M ssi ssauga
RAMARAJU HARI KRI SHNAA Victoria Park C. 1. Nort h York
REDFERN JENNA Sir Frederick Banting S.S. London
REMOROV ANDREY St. Theresa of Lisieux C H S Ri chmond Hi ||
RUAN KEY Fraser Heights S. S Surrey

SUN JAMES Tradi tional Learning Acadeny Coqui t | am
VANG ANNE Western Canada H. S. Cal gary

WANG EDGAR Col | ege Jean de Brebeuf Mont r eal

V\EI ZI Q AN Tr af al gar School for Grls Mont r eal

\ElI NTRAUB DANI EL Uni versity of Toronto School s Toront o

XIE M AOXI N Vancouver
XUE YUCHEN Thornhill S.S. Thor nhi | |
YANG TONY Pretty River Acadeny Col I i ngwood

11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11



2017
Fermat Contest/Concours Fermat
Student Honour Roll/Palmarés d'étudiants

Group Ill/Groupe 11 Scores/Notes 137 - 134

YU SHI LONG Wl liamLyon Mackenzie C I. Nort h York
ZHANG CHARLES Garth Webb S. S. Qakvi l | e
ZHANG VI CTORI A St. Mchael's Univ. School Victoria
ZHANG Yl FEI The Wodl ands Sec. School M ssi ssauga
ZHAO JACK W ndernere S.S. Vancouver
ZHAO JULI AN Upper Canada Col | ege (Upper Sc Tor ont o
ZHAO VENTAO Burnaby Central S.S. Bur naby
ZHOU LI YANG Col I i ngwood School West Vancouver
ZHOU SELI NA Col I i ngwood School West Vancouver
ZHU TI MW Centennial C. and V.I. Guel ph
Group IV/Groupe IV Scores/Notes 133 - 132

AO JI ARUI Kuper Acadeny Ki rkl and
BAEK JUYECP El gin Park S.S. Surrey

BAI JASON R C. Palnmer S.S. Ri chnmond

BAI M NYA Vi ncent Massey S. S. W ndsor
BELL MATTHEW Lawr ence Park C. 1. Toront o

BUI CA VI CTOR Fat her Bressani C H.S. Woodbri dge
CHEN JULI A Dr. GW WIlliams S.S Aur or a
CHENG LU Gak Bay S.S. Victoria
CHI NG JOSHUA Bayvi ew S. S. Ri chnond Hi ||
CHO JAY Bur naby Mountain S.S. Bur naby
CHUNG EUGENE Bayvi ew S. S. R chnond Hi Il
COSTERMANS XAVI ER Cent enni al Col | egi ate Saskat oon
DAl CHUANVEN Vi ncent Massey S. S. W ndsor

DI NG JERRY St. George's School Vancouver
€V ANDI B St. Francis Xavier S.S. M ssi ssauga
€V Yl YANG R E. Muntain S.S. Langl ey

€V ZHENQ N Fraser Heights S.S. Surrey

GUO STANLEY Unionville H S Mar kham

HE COLIN Delta S. S Delta

HO ERI CA Sir Wnston Churchill S.S. Vancouver
HU ZAK Vi ncent Massey S.S. W ndsor
HUANG HUI VIEN St. Joseph C H S. Nepean
KANG SEO YOUNG Port Mbody Sr. S. S Port Mbody
Kl TAEV ALEXANDER Waterloo C.I. Wat erl oo
KUNDRA VARUN Webber Acadeny Cal gary
LERTRUCHTKUL SUPHAKORN A enl yon Norfol k School Victoria

LI JASM NE Centenni al S.S. Coqui t | am
LI KAREN Marc Garneau C. | . Nort h Yor k
LI MENGQI York MIlls C. 1. North York
LI W LLI AM St evest on London S. S. Ri chnmond
LIN ANDY Pierre Elliott Trudeau H. S. Mar kham

LI N RAYMOND Uni versity of Toronto School s Toronto

LIU ENCCH Sem ahnoo S. S. Surrey

LIU JACOB Ki ng' s- Edgehi | | School W ndsor

LIU XI AOYANG Waterl oo C. 1. Wat er | oo

LU KATE J.N. Burnett S. S Ri chnmond
LUO Yl HUI E. Int'l de Montreal West mount
MA CHANGTI AN Sout hri dge School Surr ey
MENDEL SOHN KOHAVA Bl oor C. 1. Toronto

11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Group IV/Groupe IV

REN
SHAO
SHI
TANG
WLLIE
WJ

Xl AO
XI NG
YANG
YANG
YOU
YOU
YU

YU

YU
ZEZULKA
ZHANG
ZHANG
ZHANG
ZHAO
ZHAO
ZHOU
ZHOU

Group V/Groupe V

AU

BAI

BAO
BECCHERI NI
BOUCHARD
CAO

CHAN
CHEN
CHEN
CHEN
CHEN
CHENG
CHENG
CHENG

CYNTH A
MUTI AN
PHOEBE
CAROLI NE
LEI

PETER
YUNKAI
PETER
HANA

YU TI NG
ALEX
VENCHENG
EDNVOND
QNG

YUE
SPENCER
AN

HAOYU

RUI NI NG
ANDREW
TI FFANY
ERI C

You

NATHAN
TONGHE

XI NBO
JASON

Pl ER ALEX
CHLOE

KI NG YOUNG
KEYU

LI LI AN
YILIN

ZH ZHOU
LUCY

RUI KUN
YUQ NG

JI HEE
COLI N
JOSEPH

JI AYI NG
LEO
ZHUCEN
DAVI D

LI N

YUHAN
BENJAM N
HAN
STEVEN

2017

Fermat Contest/Concours Fermat
Student Honour Roll/Palmarés d'étudiants

Scores/Notes 133 - 132

St. Al oysius Gonzaga S. S.
Robert Thirsk Hi gh School

Bayvi ew S. S.

Caneron Heights C. I.

Elgin Park S.S.

Dr. Martin Lebol dus H. S.
Colonel Gray Sr. H'S

Ri verside S.S.

Seni ahnoo S. S.

Ri chnmond S. S.

Sir Charles Tupper S.S.

I nsi ght Acadeny of Canada
Pope John Paul Il S.S.

Ki ng' s- Edgehi | | School

El gin Park S. S

Gakville Trafal gar H S

Dr. Nornman Bethune C. I.
Sacred Heart G rls School - Hali
St. Theresa of Lisieux C HS.
Ri chnond S. S.

Bur naby Mountain S.S.

Vi ncent Massey S. S.

Scores/Notes 131 - 126

St. Theresa of Lisieux C H S
St. John's Kil marnock School
Sir Wnston Churchill S. S
Royal West Acadeny

Col l ege St. Al exandre
Burnaby North S.S.

Pi ckering Col | ege

Lord Byng S.S.

St. Francis Xavier S.S.

Mul grave School

Point Gey S. S

North Toronto C. 1.
Hllfield-Strathallan Coll. H.
The West side School

St. Mchael's Univ. School
Gordon Graydon Menorial S.S.
Toronto French School
Waterloo C. I|.

d eneagle S. S

Upper Canada Col | ege (Upper Sc
Dr. Martin Leboldus H. S
Unionville H S

Dr. E.P. Scarlett H S.

Bayvi ew S. S.

Fat her John Rednond H. S.

St. Andrew s Col | ege

M ssi ssauga
Cal gary

Ot awa

Ri chnond Hi Il
Ki t chener
Surrey

Regi na
Charl ott et own
Port Coquitlam
Surrey

Ri chnmond
Vancouver
Scar bor ough
Scar bor ough
W ndsor
Surrey
Cakville
Scar bor ough
Hal i f ax

Ri chmond Hi |
Ri chnmond

Bur naby

W ndsor

Ri chnond Hi ||
Bresl au
Vancouver
Mont r eal - Quest
Gat i neau

Bur naby
Newnar ket
Vancouver

M ssi ssauga
West Vancouver
Vancouver
Toront o
Ham | t on
Vancouver
Victoria

M ssi ssauga
North York
Wat er | oo
Coqui t | am
Toront o

Regi na

Mar kham

Cal gary

Ri chmond Hi | |
Et obi coke

Aur or a

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

































